
Player Name:

Spouse:

Phone:

All orders to be received by Tue 15th May, 2012.  Please hand order forms to BC

or email sales@foxypromotions.com.au. Forms to be accompanied by full payment.

Foxy Promotions Pty Ltd  ABN: 56 150 733 716

Kids Size Qty

4

6

8

10

12

14

16

Ladies Size Qty

8

10

12

Mens Size Qty

Sml

Med

Lge

XL

2XL

3XL

5XL

Infant Size Qty

00

0

2

100% combed cotton 100% combed cotton

Short sleeve Tee Long sleeve Tee

POLO SIZING:

Half Chest Measurement  (from under one arm, across the chest, to underneath the other arm)

Ladies: 8      10    12

Half Chest 44    46    48

Men: S    M    L    XL    2XL    3XL    5XL

Half Chest 52   55   58   62     65       71      79

Children: 4    6    8    10    12    14    16

Half Chest 36  38  40   42    44    46    48

Infants: 00    0    2

Half Chest 21   24   27

* Apparel * Bags  * Balloons  * Bar Accessories  * BBQ Sets  * Binoculars  * Compendiums

* Confectionery  * Desk Accessories  * Drink/Water Bottles  * Headwear  * Key Rings  * Lanyards

* Pens  * Picnic Sets  * Sporting Goods  * Stubby Coolers  * Tea/Coffee Mugs  * Towels  * Umbrellas….

Cash to BC. Cheques made out to Foxy Promotions Pty Ltd and handed to BC or posted to

PO Box 4608, Springfield Q 4300 with copy of completed order form. 

EFT to NAB: BSB: 084-740 ACC: 113736946 - please use ref "SS" and last name ie: SS Jones

Credit Card - Visa, Mastercard & Amex - please contact Foxy Promotions Pty Ltd

** All credit cards incur transaction fees which will be added to your order **

Price = $15.75 ea GST inc

ORDER 

TOTAL
$
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Allow 2 weeks for delivery

SOUTHS SHARKS SUPPORTERS ORDER FORM

SUPPORTERS POLO

Price = $26.25 ea GST inc


